Supporting Information
	Samples
	Absorption Capacity (mmol/g)
	Half Time (min)

	HAS-2.3
	1.58
	31.8

	HAS-2.9
	1.58
	52.8

	HAS-3.7
	1.58
	72.7

	HAS-5.3
	1.58
	107.5

	HAS-8.4
	0.1
	105

	HAS-9.9
	0.2
	95

	PEI/silica
	0.4
	150

	A-PEI/silica
	1.3
	180

	T-PEI/silica
	1.4
	180

	I-200-90C
	1.7
	185

	P-100-25C
	2.4
	320

	P-100-50C
	2.3
	200

	P-100-90C
	2.2
	220
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